
BELLFIELD COLLEGE CANTEEN MENU

 

Bottled water             
Just Juice Popper - 200ML 
Apple, Orange. Tropical and
Apple/Blackcurrant 

Drinks
$2.00
$2.00

 
 

All items on the Canteen Menu must be PRE ORDERED
online  at https://mealorders.sentral.com.au/

Items are NOT available for purchase over the counter at
recess or lunch.

Pies
Sausage roll
Spinach/Ricotta
Roll 
Vegetarian Pasty

Beef pie
Chicken Pie 
Potato pie

Tomato Sauce
BBQ Sauce

 

 
$4.50
$4.50

 
$4.50

 
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50

 
.50c
.50c

 
 

Manoosh 
Folded Cheese  
Folded Oregano 
Folded Meat
Vegetarian Pizza  

 
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$6.00

 

Lasagne
Twista Bolognese 
Macaroni Cheese 
Vegetarian Fried Rice

Pasta/Rice
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50

Burger 
Chicken Burger with
Lettuce and Mayo

$5.00

https://mealorders.sentral.com.au/


 

The Bellfield College Canteen is now cashless. All lunch
orders must be made online via Sentral My School Bucks
https://mealorders.sentral.com.au/

Snacks
Grainwaves  
Popcorn - BBQ 
Vege Crackers -
Salt and Vinegar 
Vege Crackers - 
Italian Supreme

$1.50
$1.50
$1.50

 
$1.50

 
 

Muffins - Choc Chip
Hash Brown

$2.00
$2.00 

 
 

Meal Deals

Option 1: Pie + drink  + Popcorn/Grainwaves/Veg
Crackers
Option 2: Hash Brown + drink +
Popcorn/Grainwaves/Veg Crackers 
Option 3: Pasta, + drink + Popcorn/Grainwaves/Veg
Crackers 
Option 4: Manoosh + drink +
Popcorn/Grainwaves/Veg Crackers
(Excluding folded vegetarian)  

$7.00
 

$5.00
 

$7.00
 

$6.50
 
 

On the lunch order bag please indicate option
number and select from your choice of food, choice
of drink (juice or water) and choice of snack
(Popcorn or Grainwaves or Vege crackers) 

https://mealorders.sentral.com.au/

